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8. Boomerang' children are those who grow up and leave home but later return as adults to live with their parents, often for financial reasons. Which of the following most closely resembles your feelings
about this?

GENDER EDUCATION
e Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 2039 1252 787 356 803 880 138 465 884 552
Weighted 2039 987 1052 569 809 661 218 787 665 369
| think it's perfectly fine for grown adult children to return 431 203 228 114 195 123 52 145 141 93
home 21% 21% 22% 20% 24% 19% 24% 18% 21% 25%
E G
I think grown adult children should only return home if 1438 681 757 421 554 463 138 569 476 255
their circumstances absolutely require them to
71% 69% 72% 74% 68% 70% 63% 72% 2% 69%
I don't think grown adult children should return home to 170 103 67 35 60 75 28 73 48 21
live with their parents under any circumstance
8% 10% 6% 6% 7% 11% 13% 9% 7% 6%
B CD HI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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